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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Medigovich       M3539         1/19     1:26:52     2:47:16    6:24     2:47:16
2     Brady Chase            M2529         1/16     1:26:53     2:48:08    6:26     2:48:08
3     Josh Davis             M2529         2/16     1:23:06     2:49:57    6:30     2:49:57
4     Theron Singleton       M2529         3/16     1:28:12     3:03:25    7:01     3:03:25
5     Noah Forrey            M2529         4/16     1:23:58     3:05:03    7:04     3:05:03
6     Cooper Blum            M2024         1/12     1:30:16     3:06:57    7:08     3:06:52
7     Jacob Iverson          M2529         5/16     1:33:39     3:13:43    7:24     3:13:39
8     Patrick Carlin-Roderic M3034         1/19     1:37:47     3:17:37    7:33     3:17:37
9     Anna Spear             F2024          1/9     1:43:18     3:21:37    7:42     3:21:33
10    Bill Drinkward         M5559         1/20     1:44:31     3:23:07    7:46     3:23:05
11    Zachary Merritt        M3539         2/19     1:46:02     3:28:48    7:59     3:28:45
12    Dan Lagoe              M3539         3/19     1:38:52     3:28:49    7:59     3:28:46
13    James Brennan          M4044         1/21     1:45:59     3:31:16    8:04     3:31:11
14    Elizabeth Barry        F4044         1/19     1:49:51     3:35:36    8:14     3:35:18
15    Lang Wedemeyer         M5054          1/7     1:44:10     3:35:34    8:14     3:35:31
16    David Missal           M3539         4/19     1:46:53     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:15
17    Josh Barlow            M4044         2/21     1:41:47     3:39:19    8:23     3:39:15
18    Seth Potter            M3034         2/19     1:50:16     3:41:19    8:27     3:41:13
19    Joshua Richardson      M3539         5/19     1:44:16     3:42:37    8:30     3:42:30
20    Laura Jimenez Galan    F3539         1/13     1:54:34     3:43:36    8:32     3:43:27
21    Matt Henry             M4549          1/6     1:57:30     3:44:43    8:34     3:44:16
22    Bill Dieter            M5054          2/7     1:47:48     3:44:27    8:34     3:44:20
23    Wes Mentele            M4549          2/6     1:51:36     3:44:48    8:35     3:44:40
24    Mike Bendt             M5559         2/20     1:57:26     3:44:52    8:35     3:44:41
25    Robby Miller           M0119          1/5     1:49:31     3:48:25    8:43     3:48:11
26    Aidan Moran            M0119          2/5     1:49:31     3:48:25    8:43     3:48:12
27    Tom Cartney            M5559         3/20     1:49:03     3:49:20    8:46     3:49:19
28    Connor Tuschen         M2024         2/12     1:52:02     3:50:26    8:46     3:49:35
29    Hunter Barnhart        M0119          3/5     1:48:26     3:51:24    8:50     3:51:19
30    Faith Baxter           F2024          2/9     1:58:50     3:52:02    8:52     3:51:56
31    Isaac Bentley          M3034         3/19     1:57:45     3:52:48    8:53     3:52:26
32    Alena Arendt           F3034         1/10     2:00:44     3:54:06    8:56     3:53:53
33    Bryan Olson            M3034         4/19     1:56:59     3:55:06    8:59     3:54:57
34    Stephen Neabore        M4044         3/21     2:04:36     3:59:03    9:08     3:58:52
35    Daniel Pelczarski      M3034         5/19     1:55:46     3:59:16    9:08     3:59:16
36    Matthew Buenger        M2529         6/16     1:56:56     4:00:00    9:10     3:59:44
37    Robert Stamm           M5559         4/20     1:52:21     4:03:39    9:18     4:03:18
38    Gavin West             M2024         3/12     2:06:40     4:04:48    9:20     4:04:11
39    David Haar             M5559         5/20     2:00:56     4:04:59    9:21     4:04:42
40    Michael Billars        M3539         6/19     1:59:31     4:06:01    9:23     4:05:33
41    Greg Loos              M5559         6/20     2:01:25     4:06:42    9:25     4:06:28
42    Jon Nelson             M5559         7/20     2:01:24     4:06:42    9:25     4:06:28
43    Tate Allred            M0119          4/5     2:01:54     4:06:52    9:25     4:06:29
44    Julie Jorgensen        F3539         2/13     2:05:07     4:07:04    9:25     4:06:36
45    Iain Thomas            M2024         4/12     1:43:00     4:08:04    9:29     4:08:03
46    Theresa Peterson       F5054          1/8     2:07:56     4:08:59    9:30     4:08:50
47    Summer Carter          F4549         1/10     2:06:14     4:09:10    9:31     4:09:00
48    Riley Schrank          M3034         6/19     1:58:18     4:10:02    9:32     4:09:38
49    Staci McDaniel         F5054          2/8     2:01:07     4:14:28    9:43     4:14:10
50    Rich Howarth           M6064          1/6     2:01:07     4:14:28    9:43     4:14:10
51    Michael Ehrhardt       M5559         8/20     2:00:38     4:15:41    9:45     4:15:10
52    James Nelson           M3539         7/19     2:00:30     4:15:22    9:45     4:15:10
53    Michael Dasilva        M3034         7/19     1:47:43     4:15:48    9:46     4:15:42
54    Owen Nelson            M2529         7/16     1:59:12     4:18:55    9:53     4:18:38
55    Nick Mayer             M3539         8/19     2:00:32     4:20:37    9:56     4:20:14
56    Ryan McLaughlin        M3034         8/19     2:03:25     4:21:15    9:58     4:21:01
57    Luke Hittner           M3034         9/19     1:56:02     4:21:25    9:59     4:21:14
58    Meghan Corr            F2024          3/9     2:09:04     4:22:26   10:01     4:22:02
59    Isaac Tuschen          M2024         5/12     2:03:31     4:23:27   10:02     4:22:38
60    Adam Hutchison         M3034        10/19     2:03:22     4:24:25   10:05     4:24:07
61    Steven China           M6064          2/6     2:04:46     4:25:56   10:09     4:25:45
62    Nathaniel Smith        M3539         9/19     2:13:59     4:27:12   10:11     4:26:46
63    Trent Olson            M2529         8/16     2:16:02     4:27:48   10:12     4:27:13
64    Hauck Scott            M5559         9/20     2:16:39     4:28:46   10:15     4:28:20
65    Mariah Novak           F2529          1/8     2:12:04     4:28:58   10:16     4:28:38
66    Richard Ritchie        M4549          3/6     1:58:37     4:28:55   10:16     4:28:39
67    Kevin Moore            M5054          3/7     2:05:26     4:28:58   10:16     4:28:39
68    Brice Shamberger       M2529         9/16                 4:30:07   10:18     4:29:43
69    Tyson Poskochil        M4549          4/6     2:15:01     4:30:50   10:20     4:30:39
70    Ryan Delzer            M3034        11/19     2:01:28     4:31:33   10:21     4:31:00
71    Matt Villemure         M5559        10/20     2:21:47     4:31:21   10:21     4:31:02
72    Scott Clemmons         M6064          3/6     2:08:04     4:32:04   10:23     4:31:48
73    Loran Strunk           F3034         2/10     2:13:43     4:32:31   10:23     4:31:49
74    Mary Ridgeway          F2024          4/9     2:12:45     4:32:52   10:24     4:32:16
75    Ethan Huber            M2024         6/12     2:12:45     4:32:52   10:24     4:32:16
76    Brad Parsons           M6064          4/6     2:09:18     4:33:35   10:25     4:32:52
77    Marcus Andre           M5054          4/7     2:13:38     4:33:38   10:26     4:33:21
78    Stephen Khachikian     M4044         4/21     2:07:59     4:34:36   10:28     4:34:09
79    Joel Porter            M3539        10/19     2:04:24     4:34:43   10:29     4:34:22
80    Trevor Liggett         M2024         7/12     2:05:26     4:34:48   10:30     4:34:44
81    Dirk Plante            M5559        11/20     2:06:59     4:35:04   10:30     4:34:57
82    Jason Davila           M3539        11/19     2:12:28     4:35:38   10:30     4:35:04
83    Chad Carlson           M3539        12/19     2:00:17     4:35:31   10:30     4:35:05
84    Zoey Hoffman           F2024          5/9     2:01:33     4:35:29   10:31     4:35:26
85    James Cole             M3539        13/19     1:59:21     4:36:34   10:33     4:36:25
86    Emily Notaro           F2529          2/8     2:02:45     4:37:20   10:35     4:36:53
87    Clay Thompson          M4044         5/21     2:11:23     4:37:44   10:36     4:37:22
88    Ryan Brink             M4044         6/21     2:11:24     4:38:04   10:36     4:37:43
89    Antoine Bernier        M4044         7/21     2:17:27     4:38:49   10:38     4:38:24
90    Rachel Hersch          F3034         3/10     2:18:08     4:47:30   10:42     4:39:59
91    Michelle Lipp          F4549         2/10     2:21:16     4:41:54   10:45     4:41:20
92    Peyton Lipp            F2024          6/9     2:21:16     4:41:54   10:45     4:41:20
93    Troy Tobiasson         M4044         8/21     2:12:18     4:41:59   10:45     4:41:39
94    Wende Rieck            F6064          1/3     2:23:56     4:42:43   10:47     4:42:10
95    Christelle Gigant      F4549         3/10     2:26:02     4:42:22   10:47     4:42:12
96    Krishna Natti          M4044         9/21     2:13:37     4:43:41   10:49     4:43:20
97    Daniel Moore           M2529        10/16     2:10:51     4:44:08   10:50     4:43:44
98    Molly Jensen           F4044         2/19     2:15:05     4:44:02   10:50     4:43:44
99    Justin Marsette        M3539        14/19     2:08:36     4:45:19   10:53     4:45:08
100   Justin Stevens         M3034        12/19     2:02:35     4:46:01   10:55     4:45:59
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101   Thomas Dankenbring     M6569          1/2     2:14:57     4:46:30   10:56     4:46:09
102   Mason Potter           M2024         8/12     2:18:02     4:47:15   10:56     4:46:26
103   Juan Shepperd          M5559        12/20     2:24:33     4:47:54   10:59     4:47:22
104   Brandon McRae          M2529        11/16     2:30:13     4:48:58   11:01     4:48:29
105   Hailey McRae           F2529          3/8     2:30:14     4:48:58   11:01     4:48:29
106   Jennifer Schauer       F4044         3/19     2:22:23     4:48:35   11:01     4:48:31
107   Glen Raggio            M6064          5/6     2:23:33     4:50:19   11:04     4:49:50
108   Greg Christansen       M5559        13/20     2:24:01     4:50:12   11:04     4:49:55
109   Chad Schone            M4549          5/6     2:25:40     4:52:15   11:10     4:52:10
110   Elizabeth Messler      F3034         4/10     2:20:22     4:54:11   11:13     4:53:53
111   Scott Quesnell         M2024         9/12     2:18:46     4:54:12   11:14     4:54:06
112   Katie Thompson         F3539         3/13     2:29:14     4:55:41   11:17     4:55:28
113   Elissa Schoening       F5054          3/8     2:23:31     4:57:29   11:21     4:57:03
114   Alan Roehr             M5054          5/7     2:21:46     4:58:32   11:23     4:57:59
115   Caylee Costello        F3034         5/10     2:28:24     4:59:40   11:25     4:58:55
116   Cortney Bierle         F3539         4/13     2:28:23     4:59:40   11:25     4:58:56
117   Carley Schmidtman      F2529          4/8     2:28:25     4:59:40   11:25     4:58:56
118   Nicole Perez           F3034         6/10     2:28:38     4:59:38   11:26     4:59:16
119   Susan Bullard          F5054          4/8     2:25:33     5:00:42   11:28     5:00:15
120   Beau Priegnitz         M2529        12/16     2:08:15     5:00:48   11:29     5:00:27
121   Steve Crawford         M4044        10/21     2:26:18     5:01:18   11:30     5:00:55
122   Aaron Bertels          M4044        11/21     2:20:27     5:02:17   11:32     5:01:50
123   Julia Huber            F2529          5/8     2:30:25     5:02:34   11:32     5:01:52
124   Teresa Verburg         F6064          2/3     2:36:09     5:02:41   11:32     5:02:10
125   Robin Stebbins         F6064          3/3     2:24:00     5:03:24   11:34     5:02:56
126   Dustin Wagner          M4044        12/21     2:20:32     5:04:17   11:37     5:04:01
127   Aimee Schwartzwalter   F4549         4/10     2:26:19     5:04:58   11:38     5:04:28
128   Dominique Gruber       F3034         7/10     2:26:50     5:05:17   11:39     5:04:50
129   Brian Slobodow         M5054          6/7     2:28:23     5:07:32   11:44     5:07:12
130   Alex Dalton            M2529        13/16     2:20:03     5:07:43   11:45     5:07:28
131   Lacey Deterding        F3539         5/13     2:14:24     5:09:53   11:49     5:09:28
132   Taylor Ybarra          M3034        13/19     2:02:55     5:09:59   11:50     5:09:39
133   Beata Jajko            F4549         5/10     2:26:51     5:10:51   11:52     5:10:46
134   Alyssa Dikoff          F2529          6/8     2:32:35     5:14:16   12:00     5:13:59
135   Cayden Noble           M2529        14/16     2:31:07     5:14:43   12:00     5:14:21
136   Whitney Kats           F2529          7/8     2:31:03     5:14:40   12:01     5:14:30
137   Christopher Toepfer    M6064          6/6     2:23:08     5:14:51   12:01     5:14:45
138   Quinn Garrod           M3034        14/19     2:30:47     5:16:03   12:02     5:15:08
139   Lauren Baxter          F0119          1/1     2:26:49     5:15:46   12:03     5:15:23
140   Robert Baxter          M5559        14/20     2:26:49     5:15:47   12:03     5:15:24
141   Brett Padfield         M2529        15/16     2:14:48     5:35:44   12:04     5:15:44
142   Gene Fisher            M4044        13/21     2:26:02     5:16:30   12:05     5:16:10
143   Melissa Newby          F4044         4/19     2:39:19     5:16:30   12:05     5:16:11
144   Derek Thunder Hawk     M3034        15/19     2:37:48     5:17:09   12:06     5:17:01
145   Jordan Laird           M3034        16/19     2:27:56     5:18:33   12:10     5:18:29
146   Loren Janke            M5559        15/20     2:26:01     5:20:48   12:14     5:20:10
147   April Johnson          F3034         8/10     2:21:47     5:21:47   12:16     5:21:20
148   Marcie Dilorenzo       F4044         5/19     2:21:00     5:21:47   12:17     5:21:36
149   Ryan Garcia            M4044        14/21     2:33:12     5:23:46   12:20     5:22:50
150   Zachary Zorrozua       M3539        15/19     2:09:28     5:26:51   12:28     5:26:19
151   Rachel Steppuhn        F4044         6/19     2:40:32     5:27:32   12:30     5:27:22
152   Matthew Crain          M5559        16/20     2:34:19     5:29:54   12:36     5:29:45
153   Allison Sutphin        F5054          5/8     2:34:20     5:29:54   12:36     5:29:45
154   Steven Neises          M3539        16/19     2:37:52     5:31:08   12:38     5:30:42
155   Jess Stuewe            F4044         7/19     2:37:05     5:32:14   12:40     5:31:38
156   Cherise Hunter         F4044         8/19     2:37:10     5:32:25   12:40     5:31:48
157   Rachel Davila          F3539         6/13     2:46:22     5:32:23   12:40     5:31:50
158   Rob Nelson             M4044        15/21     2:31:53     5:35:03   12:47     5:34:30
159   Joshua Riggs           M4549          6/6     2:33:38     5:35:49   12:49     5:35:36
160   Anna Plesuk            F3539         7/13     2:37:11     5:38:23   12:54     5:37:53
161   Katie Nelson           F3539         8/13     2:50:55     5:38:28   12:54     5:37:54
162   Kendra Briggs          F3539         9/13     2:49:01     5:39:08   12:56     5:38:31
163   Shannon Sandoval       M3539        17/19     2:38:03     5:41:08   13:00     5:40:24
164   Kendra Stallings       F4549         6/10     2:59:02     5:41:32   13:01     5:40:58
165   Ann O'Donnell          F5054          6/8     2:46:10     5:43:02   13:05     5:42:22
166   Tara Jerome            F4044         9/19     2:45:18     5:48:27   13:17     5:47:52
167   Tammy Wood             F5054          7/8     2:50:18     5:48:27   13:17     5:47:57
168   April Olson            F4044        10/19     2:50:18     5:48:28   13:17     5:47:57
169   Mary Fisher            F4044        11/19     2:51:54     5:49:28   13:20     5:49:00
170   Lucas L                M2024        10/12     2:24:00     5:49:38   13:21     5:49:22
171   Emily Williams         F3539        10/13     2:53:06     5:52:27   13:26     5:51:53
172   Michelle Lane          F4549         7/10     2:47:51     5:52:21   13:27     5:52:01
173   Oliver Hahn            M5559        17/20     2:47:50     5:52:22   13:27     5:52:02
174   Abby Lotz              F4044        12/19     2:50:17     5:55:31   13:34     5:55:06
175   Jacob Taylor           M3539        18/19     2:57:10     5:56:45   13:36     5:56:10
176   Justin McKillip        M4044        16/21     2:54:53     5:59:54   13:43     5:59:10
177   Travis Iverson         M3034        17/19     2:51:15     6:03:57   13:52     6:03:13
178   Alan Savage            M5559        18/20     3:05:27     6:04:52   13:54     6:03:58
179   Gilberto Sosa          M5559        19/20     2:57:13     6:06:00   13:57     6:05:27
180   Ann Fischer            F4044        13/19     3:02:21     6:13:16   14:14     6:12:48
181   Jesse Herman           M4044        17/21     2:23:25     6:16:02   14:20     6:15:08
182   Mandy Lee              F4044        14/19     2:54:32     6:16:41   14:21     6:15:54
183   Mike Hageman           M5054          7/7     2:54:25     6:16:41   14:21     6:15:54
184   Mary Ritz              F6569          1/2     2:55:59     6:18:01   14:26     6:17:45
185   Kodi Priegnitz         F2024          7/9     2:56:28     6:22:14   14:35     6:21:53
186   Justin Johns           M4044        18/21     2:57:05     6:23:25   14:38     6:23:18
187   Bryan Schiessl         M4044        19/21     2:57:06     6:23:25   14:38     6:23:18
188   Gwendolyn Strutchen    F5559          1/2     3:09:28     6:23:33   14:38     6:23:20
189   Dawn Allen             F4549         8/10     3:04:04     6:23:39   14:38     6:23:24
190   Heather Trainor        F4549         9/10     3:09:25     6:23:39   14:38     6:23:24
191   Shelia Johnson         F5054          8/8     3:06:49     6:23:42   14:39     6:23:30
192   Catrina Ralston        F4549        10/10     3:06:45     6:23:44   14:39     6:23:32
193   Brennen Barber         M0119          5/5     2:48:27     6:25:36   14:42     6:25:06
194   Joshua Lyle            M3034        18/19     2:48:28     6:25:37   14:42     6:25:08
195   Steven Lopez           M5559        20/20     3:05:45     6:25:47   14:43     6:25:12
196   Christian Mandahl      M3034        19/19     2:39:13     6:27:40   14:46     6:26:44
197   Jessie Frame           F3034         9/10     2:39:15     6:27:45   14:46     6:26:50
198   Katherine Blackmon     F3539        11/13     3:08:10     6:33:40   15:01     6:33:05
199   Denise Raggio          F5559          2/2     3:17:46     6:34:17   15:02     6:33:29
200   Ruby Young             F2024          8/9     2:45:10     6:40:42   15:17     6:40:17
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201   Rebecca Sullivan       F6569          2/2     3:21:36     6:43:09   15:23     6:42:53
202   Lola Porter            F4044        15/19     3:25:54     6:59:36   16:01     6:59:22
203   Chuck King             M6569          2/2     3:21:02     7:01:37   16:06     7:01:26
204   Melvin Red Hawk        M7074          1/1     3:26:20     7:02:43   16:07     7:02:05
205   Kimberly Aikins        F4044        16/19     3:36:43     7:04:54   16:12     7:04:09
206   Charlie Sayers         F3539        12/13     3:15:03     7:05:30   16:14     7:05:00
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